How to Order
004N0 0 0VM1
Number of ports
0 3 port
1 2 port
Piping
0 Side ported
1 Bottom ported
Total travel/Basic (T.T.)
* Basic only.
0 4.8 mm
1 2.5 mm (Option)*
Applicable tubing
(Material/Size)
4N Nylon ø4/2.5 (T0425)
4NU
Nylon ø4/3 (T0403)
Soft Nylon ø4/2.5 (TS0425)
Polyurethane ø4/2.5 (TU0425)
*1 For details on the color
variations for the actuator
with push button, refer to
Model shown here.
Actuator type*1
00 Basic
01 Roller lever
02 One way roller lever
32 Push button
Color of push button*1
R Red
G Green
B Black
VM1000 Series
Micro Mechanical Valve
SMC validation products have been validated
based on ISO 13849-2: 2012 Annex A & B.